UHece WyanHa
MBapc MarasenHuc
Mocnd Pouko
Hatasna CmupHoBa
BaHpga bay/nHa
Pomyangac Naa3saHc
Aanra AyHuWHA
AnHuTa Cayamte
MHHa KypaB/sieBa
HaTtanna Axywesa
CsBeT/1aHa MuKaHoBa

Capmute CtenuHsA

PyTta [N0on0OBMHKKHA

+371
26512023
+371
29447545
+371
29548760
+371
29828290
+371
26598219
+371
29373880
+371
26549681
+371
29702122
+371
26892552
+371
28383097
+371
26447713
+371
29174868

+371
26189100

inese_dts@inbox.lv
juonsiva@gmail.com
rochko@inbox.lv
natalija.smirnova78@inbox.lv
vanda.baulina@inbox.lv
romualds26@inbox.lv
daiga_dunina@inbox.lv
anita.saulaite@inbox.lv
zuravlova275@mail.ru
pileja@yahoo.co.uk
svetlanamikanova@inbox.lv

sarmite.taunaga@inbox.lv

rutapolovinkina@inbox.lv

NATbILCKUIA, PYCCKUI,
AHT/IMACKUM

NATbILLCKUI, N1aTra/IbCKUM,
PYCCKUI, aHI/IMMCKUA, HEMELKUIA

NATbILWCKUIA, PYCCKUIA

PYCCKUI, HEMELKUM

NATbILICKUIA, PYCCKUM, NONbCKUI

NATbILLCKUI, N1aTra/IbCKUM,

PYCCKUM
NATbILWCKNUIA, PYCCKUM

NATbIWCKNUIA, PYCCKUM
PYCCKUM

PYCCKMM, NATbILLICKUM
NATbILCKUIA, PYCCKUM,
AHI/IMACKUIA
NATbILLICKUIA, PYCCKUI,

AHT/IMNCKUIA

NATbIWCKNUIA, PYCCKUM

Alayrasnuac
Alayrasnu/ac
Alayrasnuac
flayraBnunac
flayraBnuac
AlayraBnu/iCCKUi Kpam
KokHece

Tykymc

AayraBnusac
Alayrasnuac
Pe3eKkHeHCKU Kpam

Pe3ekHeHCKuUn Kpam

Pe3eKkHeHCKu Kpam



